
SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER

Nov. 30/Dec 1 Thurs/Fri Chapel

Dec. 20/21 Thurs/Fri 11:00 - Sing Along - 18 mo. & 2's 
11:30 - Class Parties - Happy Birthday Jesus
12:30 Early Release

Dec. 22- Jan 8 Mon-Fri No School - Christmas Break

Dec. 18/19 Mon/Tues 1:00 - Christmas Program - 3's and PreK

Oct. 6 - 10 Fri-Mon No School

Oct. 17/18 Tues/Wed Pony Portraits
Oct. 19/20 Thurs/Fri Western Days

Nov. 6 Mon PreK Vision & Hearing Testing (if needed)

Oct. 12/13 Thurs/Fri Chapel

Oct. 26/27 Thurs/Fri Chapel

Sept. 27/28 Wed/Thurs Sports/Team Spirit Day

Sept. 5 Tues First Day of School TTH, MTTH PK, M-F PK classes
Carline Starts
Stay and Play Starts

Sept. 14/15 Thurs/Fri Chapel

Sept. 28/29 Thurs/Fri Chapel

Sept. 6 Wed First Day of School MWF and WF classes

Nov. 1/2 Wed/Thurs Crazy Hat/Hair Day

Nov. 16/17 Thurs/Fri PieTastic Days
Share a Snack - 18mo, 2's, 3's
Share a Lunch - PreK

Nov. 20-24 Mon-Fri No School - Thanksgiving Break

Nov. 9/10 Thurs/Fri Chapel

Jan. 30/31 Tues/Wed Donuts with Dads

Jan. 11/12 Thurs/Fri Chapel
Jan. 15 Mon No School
Jan. 16 Tues Enrollment for 23-24 - Current Families
Jan. 29 Mon Enrollment for 23-24 - Open to public

Feb. 8/9 Thurs/Fri Chapel
Feb. 13/14 Tues/Wed Valentine Exchange/Ice Cream Sundaes

Feb. 22/23 Thurs/Fri Chapel
Feb. 16/19 Fri/Mon No School

Mar. 4 Mon PreK Grad Pics
Mar. 5/6 Tues/Wed Individual & Class Pictures
Mar. 7/8 Thurs/Fri Chapel

Apr. 9/10 Tues/Wed PJ's and Pancakes

Mar. 11-18 Mon-Mon No School - Spring Break
Mar. 27/28 Wed/Thurs Easter Celebrations

Apr. 18/19 Thurs/Fri Spring Fling

Mar. 29 Fri No School - Good Friday

Apr. 25/26 Thurs/Fri Chapel

Apr. 15 Mon Bad Weather Day

Apr. 29 Mon Bad Weather Day

Apr. 22-26 Mon-Fri Teacher Appreciation Week

May 2/3 Thurs/Fri Chapel

May 15/16 Wed/Thurs End of Year Parties
12:30 Early Release

May 1/2 Wed/Thurs Moments with Moms

May 14 Tues PreK Graduations - 12:00 Ms. Eliza/1:00 Ms. Amy
May 13 Mon PreK Graduations - 12:00 Ms. Leslie/1:00 Ms. Debbie

NOVEMBER

DECEMBER

JANUARY

FEBRUARY

MARCH

APRIL

MAY
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